
 

 

2023 Regional Business Connections (RBC) Groups 

 
Enhance your business development capabilities and gain facilitated referrals while building 

strategic relationships with other active Daytona Regional Chamber members. This added value 

to your membership is an exclusive opportunity to participate in one of our active RBC Groups as 

listed below:  

 

▪ Daytona Regional Chamber Tuesday RBC – Noon – 1:00 p.m. at the Museum of Arts & 

Sciences, 352 S. Nova Rd., Daytona Beach 

Chair: Jeff Carlin, Primerica Financial Services | 720.467.1855 | jeffcarlin.fl@icloud.com 

C0-Chair: Greg Martin, SOS Sign & Lighting Services | 386.322.5222 | 

greg@soscustomsigns.com 

DRC Staff:  Samantha Crouch | 386.523.3678 | Samantha@DaytonaChamber.com 

 

▪ Daytona Regional Chamber Wednesday RBC– Noon – 1:00 p.m. at Rock Bottom Brewery, 

1864 Victory Circle, Daytona Beach 

Chair: Nina Guiglotto, Lohman Daytona Memorial Park & Funeral Home | 386.224.6519 | 

nguig@stonemor.com  

Co-Chair: Kris Cunningham, Solar-Fit | 386.441.2299| kris@solar-fit.com 

DRC Staff:  Lori McMullin | 386.523.3680 | Lori@DaytonaChamber.com  

 

▪ Daytona Regional Chamber Thursday RBC – Noon – 1:00 p.m. at the Halifax River Yacht Club, 
331 S. Beach St., Daytona Beach 
Chair: Andrew Gall, The Gallery at Port Orange| 386.268.8101, Ext 107 | 
drc@thegalleryportorange.com 
C0-Chair: Mark Figenscher, Ameris Bank| 386.453.5545 | Mark.Figenscher@amerisbank.com 
DRC Staff: Nichole Sprague | 386.523.3677 | Nichole@DaytonaChamber.com   
 

If you would like to participate as an active member in any one of these Daytona Regional 

Chamber RBC groups at no charge, simply contact the Daytona Regional Chamber (DRC) staff 

member listed for the specific day/time you are interested to see if an opening is available. 

Please note, participation is exclusively limited to one primary business industry type per group. 

 

 

 

mailto:nguig@stonemor.com
mailto:Lori@DaytonaChamber.com
mailto:Nichole@DaytonaChamber.com

